
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHIBABAD

Pay Slip for - JUL 2025

SEC-II, Rajender Nagar Sahibabad , GHAZIABAD-201005

Mr. RAJINDER PRASAD

LAB. ASSISTANT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 39300.00

3709001300001813

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

06-07-1998DOJ :

37383

186Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

570786137507

BLZPP5586M

100297430087

Pay Level 3

Pension A/C No. : 00220640000000156

Total :  74961.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  5400.00

 10611.00

 19650.00DA :

HRA :

 39300.00Basic Pay :

Total :  7074.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7074.00

Net Salary :  67887.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Sixty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Seven Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**24-07-2025


